2019

2020

January
February
February
February
March
March
April

April

April

May

May

May

June

July

July
August
August
September
October
October
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
December

January
February
February
March
March
April
May

May

May
June
June
July

July

12-13
1-3
9-10

1-3
9-10
5-7
13-14
13
11
25
25
30
13
27
10-11
24
13-14

12-13

9-10
12
14
19
21

14-15

3-5
7-9
14-16
6-8
13-15
3-5
1-3

23
5-9
13
11
25

Formation Class

Deacon Retreat

Formation Class

Discernment Session IV
Deacon Retreat

Formation Class

Deacon Retreat

Formation Class

Discernment Session V

Day of Reflection

Priest Ordination

Summer Class

ANNUAL FORMS DUE- SME, CF, and P«
Summer Class

Summer Class

Formation Retreat

Summer Class

Formation Class

Deacon Convocation
Formation Class

Diaconate Information Nights
Diaconate Information Nights
Formation Class

Diaconate Information Nights
Diaconate Information Nights
Diaconate Information Nights
Diaconate Information Nights
Formation Class

Formation Class
Formation Class
Deacon Retreat
Deacon Retreat
Formation Class
Formation Class
Deacon Retreat
Day of Reflection
Summer Class
Canonical Retreat
Ordination of Cohort 2020
Summer Class
summer Class



August
August
September
September
October
October
November
December
December

8-9

22
12-13

12

10-11

14-15

12-13
12

Formation Retreat
Summer Class
Formation Class
Discernment Session |
Deacon Convocation
Formation Class
Formation Class
Formation Class
Discernment Session |l




San Pedro Center

San Pedro Center

San Pedro Center

San Pedro Center

San Pedro Center

San Pedro Center

San Pedro Center

San Pedro Center

San Pedro Center

San Pedro Center (Bldg 300)

St. James Cathedral

San Pedro Center (Bldg 100)

slicy Manual Acknowledgment

San Pedro Center (Bldg 100 and 500)
San Pedro Center (Bldg 100 and 500)
San Pedro Center (2022 Rite of Candidacy)
San Pedro Center (Bldg 100 and 500)
San Pedro Center

Annunciation Catholic Church (2020 Rite of Acolyte)
San Pedro Center

St. Timothy Catholic Church

St. John the Evangelist

San Pedro Center

Holy Cross Catholic Church

Church of Resurrection
Annunciation Catholic Church

Our Lady of Hope Catholic Church
San Pedro Center

San Pedro Center

San Pedro Center

San Pedro Center

San Pedro Center

San Pedro Center

San Pedro Center

San Pedro Center

San Pedro Center (Bldg 100-300)
San Pedro Center (Bldg 100)

San Pedro Center (Bldg 500)
Mary, Queen of the Universe Shrine
San Pedro Center (Bldg 100)

San Pedro Center (Bldg 100)



San Pedro Center

San Pedro Center (Bldg 100)
San Pedro Center

San Pedro Center

TBD (2022 Rite of Lector)
San Pedro Center

San Pedro Center

San Pedro Center

San Pedro Center




