2019		January	12-13	Formation Class
		February	1-3	Deacon Retreat
		February	9-10	Formation Class
		February	9	Discernment Session IV
	*	March	1-3	Deacon Retreat
		March	9-10	Formation Class
	*	April	5-7	Deacon Retreat
		April	13-14	Formation Class
		April	13	Discernment Session V
		May	11	Day of Reflection
		May	25	Priest Ordination
	*	May	25	Summer Class
		June	30	ANNUAL FORMS DUE- SME, CF, and Po
	*	July	13	Summer Class
	*	July	27	Summer Class
	*	August	10-11	Formation Retreat
	*	August	24	Summer Class
	*	September	13-14	Formation Class
		October	5	Deacon Convocation
	*	October	12-13	Formation Class
		November	5	Diaconate Information Nights
		November	7	Diaconate Information Nights
	*	November	9-10	Formation Class
		November	12	Diaconate Information Nights
		November	14	Diaconate Information Nights
		November	19	Diaconate Information Nights
		November	21	Diaconate Information Nights
	*	December	14-15	Formation Class
			2 5	5
2020	*	January	3-5	Formation Class
	*	February	7-9	Formation Class
		February	14-16	Deacon Retreat
	*	March	6-8	Deacon Retreat
	*	March	13-15	Formation Class
	*	April	3-5	Formation Class
	*	May	1-3	Deacon Retreat
	*	May	9	Day of Reflection
	*	May	23	Summer Class
	•	June	5-9	Canonical Retreat
	*	June	13	Ordination of Cohort 2020
	*	July	11	Summer Class
	•	July	25	summer Class

*	August	8-9	Formation Retreat
*	August	22	Summer Class
*	September	12-13	Formation Class
*	September	12	Discernment Session I
	October	3	Deacon Convocation
*	October	10-11	Formation Class
*	November	14-15	Formation Class
*	December	12-13	Formation Class
*	December	12	Discernment Session II

San Pedro Center (Bldg 300) St. James Cathedral San Pedro Center (Bldg 100) olicy Manual Acknowledgment San Pedro Center (Bldg 100 and 500) San Pedro Center (Bldg 100 and 500) San Pedro Center (2022 Rite of Candidacy) San Pedro Center (Bldg 100 and 500) San Pedro Center Annunciation Catholic Church (2020 Rite of Acolyte) San Pedro Center St. Timothy Catholic Church St. John the Evangelist San Pedro Center Holy Cross Catholic Church Church of Resurrection Annunciation Catholic Church Our Lady of Hope Catholic Church San Pedro Center (Bldg 100-300) San Pedro Center (Bldg 100) San Pedro Center (Bldg 500) Mary, Queen of the Universe Shrine San Pedro Center (Bldg 100)

San Pedro Center (Bldg 100)

San Pedro Center San Pedro Center (Bldg 100) San Pedro Center San Pedro Center TBD (2022 Rite of Lector) San Pedro Center San Pedro Center San Pedro Center San Pedro Center